AQUATLON - Zactvo starsi (14 - 15) (Zeny)
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K¥izova Kristyna (2009)
Fixovd Anna (2008)
Karbanova Marie (2008)
Bakocova Ema (2009)
Vodova Nikola (2008)
Brenkova Andéla (2008)
Slivova Martina (2009)

BeneSovskd Mahulena Anna (2008)

Prokopova Lucie (2009)
Machova Monika (2009)
Popelkova Aneta (2009)
Bednarova Nela (2008)
Jencikova Anna (2008)
Malcova Agata (2009)
Studena Sofie (2009)
Kraumanova Lucie (2009)
Datinska Viola (2008)
Simakova Adéla (2008)
Horridkova Aneta (2008)
Jungmannova Katefina (2008)
Sindelaiova Barbora (2009)
Jurickova Lenka (2009)
Coufalova Tereza (2008)
Kucharové Adéla (2008)
Tuzova Klara (2009)
Sneidrova Tereza (2008)
Kostelnikova Nikola (2008)
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Loko Trutnov
Loko Trutnov

TJ Novéd Paka
Spartak Trutnov
TJ Spartak Trebic¢
Tri club Ceska Lipa

LACHMANEK z.s. - Triatlonovy oddil

TJ BIZU JBC

TI BIZU JBC

TT Pfibram, z. s.
4SPORTS TEAM

TJ Spartak Trebic¢
Triathlon Team Tabor
TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
Triatlon Ceska Lipa
Triatlon Ceska Lipa
4SPORTS TEAM
Triathlon Team Tabor
Triatlon Ceska Lipa
Triatlet Karlovy Vary

TT Pfibram, z. s.

TJ Spartak Trebic¢
TJ Spartak Trebic¢
2BWINNER TEAM
ROAD2KONA

TI BIZU JBC

1000,00 (1.)
950,00 (2.)
900,00 (5.)
880,00 (7.)

850,00 (10.)

840,00 (11.)

920,00 (4.)
890,00 (6.)

870,00 (8.)
860,00 (9.)

1000,00 (1.)
950,00 (2.)
920,00 (3.)
900,00 (4.)
880,00 (6.)
860,00 (8.)
820,00 (12.)
830,00 (11.)

850,00 (9.)

1050,00 (1.)
966,00 (3.)
945,00 (4.)
935,00 (5.)

851,00 (14.)
837,00 (19.)
839,00 (17.)
838,00 (18.)
998,00 (2.)
903,00 (8.)
924,00 (6.)
872,00 (12.)
882,00 (11.)
861,00 (13.)
840,00 (15.)
836,00 (20.)
834,00 (22.)
914,00 (7.)
893,00 (10.)

835,00 (21.)

1000,00 (1.)
920,00 (3.)
900,00 (4.)
890,00 (5.)
880,00 (6.)
850,00 (9.)
810,00 (13.)
820,00 (12.)
800,00 (14.)
950,00 (2.)

860,00 (8.)
840,00 (10.)
830,00 (11.)
799,00 (15.)
798,00 (16.)

870,00 (7.)

AQUATLON

LV

Celkem
3050,00
2836,00
2815,00
2735,00
2640,00
2561,00
2507,00
2489,00
2478,00
1948,00
1823,00
1814,00
1742,00
1742,00
1701,00
1670,00
1666,00
1639,00
1632,00
914,00
893,00
890,00
870,00
870,00
860,00
850,00
835,00




